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FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 2 1 . 1  
CANCELS ORlGINAL SHEET NO. 2 1.1 

MARION UTILITIES, MC. 
TURNING POTNTE 
WATER TARIFF - SERVICE AVAtLABlLITY CHARGES 

SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES 

DESCRIPTION 

System Capacity Charge 

Plant Capacity Charge 
Residential - per ERC ( 35Op.l) 
All others - per gallon 

Main Installation Charge 
Residential - per ERC ( 350gpd) 
All others - per gallon 

Plan Review and Inspection Fees 
Meter Installation Fees 

5/8" x 3/4" 
1 'I 

1 112" 
2 I' 

Over 2" 
Back Flow Preventor Installation Fee 
See Rule No. 18.0 Sheet No. 38 
Service Availability Policy 

518" x 314" 
1 I' 

1 112" 
2" 

Over 2" 

. All Meter sizes 
Customer Service Line Installation Charge 

Effective Date: 
Type of Filing: Service Availability 

AMOUNT 

N/A 

$325.00 
$1.27 

$430.00 
$1.69 

Actual Cost 

$100.00 
$130.00 
$180.00 

Actual Cost 
Actual Cost 

None 
None 
None 
None 

Actual Cost 

Actual Cost 

Tim E. Thompson 
President 
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SECOND REViSED SHEET NO. 21.2 
CANCEL FIRSTREVISED SHEET NO. 21.2 

MARION UTILT'ITES, INC. 
WINDGATE ESTATES-BORDERING OAKS ESTATES-COLEBROOK 
WATER TARLFT - SERVICE AVAILABLLITY CHARGES 

SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES 

DESCEUPrlON 

System Capacity Charge 

Plant Capacity Charge 
Residential - per ERC ( gpd) 
All others - per gallon 

Main Installation Charge 
Residential - per ERC ( gpd) 
All others - per gallon 

Plan Review and Inspection Fees 
Meter Installation Fees 

518" x 314" 
1 'I 

1 2/2" 
2" 

Over 2" 
Back Flow Preventor Installation Fee 
See RuIe No. 18.0 Sheet No. 38 
Service Availability Policy 

5/8" x 3/4" 
1 

1 112" 
2" 

Over 2" 

All Meter sizes 
Customer Service Line Jnstallation Charge 

Effective Date: 
Type of Filing: Service Availability 

AMOUNT 

$350.00 

NfA 

NIA 

Actual Cost 

None 
None 
None 
None 

Actual Cost 

None 
None 
None 
None 

Actual Cost 

Actual Cost 

Tim E. Thompson 
President 



FRST REVISED SHEET NO. 2 1.3 
CANCEL ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 21.3 

MARION UTiLTTTES, INC. 
WOODS AND MEADOWS -MEADOW RIDGE-KINGS COURT-HIDDEN OAKS- 
GLEN MANOR-HIDDEN LAKE-KINGSLAND 1 ST ADDITION 
WATER TARlFF - SERVICE AVAILABILITY CHARGES 

SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES 

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 
System Capacity Charge $5 00.00 

Plant Capacity Charge 
Residential - per ERC ( 
All others - per gallon 

Residential - per ERC ( 
All others - per gallon 

gpd) 

Main Installation Charge 
gpd) 

N/A 

N/A 

Plan Review and inspection Fees Actual Cost 

Meter Installation Fees 
518" x 3/4" 

1 
1 1/2" 

2" 
Over 2" 

Back Flow Preventor installation Fee 
See Rule No. 18.0 Sheet No. 38 
Service Availability Policy 

518" x 314" 
1 'I 

1 1/2" 
2" 

Over 2" 

All Meter sizes 
Customer Service Line Installation Charge 

Effective Date: 
Type of Filing: Service Availability 

$lOO.OO 
$130.00 
$1  80.00 

Actual Cost 
Actual Cost 

None 
None 
None 
None 

Actual Cost 

Actual Cost 

Tim E. Thompson 
President 
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SECOND REVISED SHEET NO. 2 1.4 
CANCEL FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 2 1.4 

MARION UTILITIES, INC. 
SPRUCE CIU3EK-OAKCRJ2ST-EhRALD POINT- WOODS & ME ADO WS EAST- 
CHERRYWOOD ESTATES-SANDY PINES-FOREST GLEN-WEIISPERING PINES- 
OCALA WATERWAY ESTATES 
WATER TARIFF - SERVICE AVAILABILWY CHARGES 

SCHIDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES 

DESCRIPTION 

System Capacity Charge N/A 

Plant Capacity Charge 
Residential - per ERC ( 554&pd) 
All others - per gallon 

Main Installation Charge 
Residential - per ERC ( 554gpd) 
All others - per gallon 

$95.00 
$0.1715 

$5 1 0.00 
$ .9206 

Plan Review and Inspection Fees Actual Cost 

Meter Installation Fees 
518" x 314" 

1 112" 
Over 1 312" 

1 

Back Flow Preventor Installation Fee 
See Rule No. 18.0 Sheet No. 38 
Service Availability Policy 

518" x 314" 
1 " 

1 112" 
Over 1 1/2" 

Custoher Service Line Installation charge 
All Meter sizes 

Effective Date: 
Type of Filing: Service Availability 

$100.00 
$1 30.00 
$1 80.00 

Actual Cost 

$1  13.00 
$120.00 
$2 17.00 

Actual Cost 

Actual Cost 

Tim E. Thompson 
President 


